Attachment 1

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE
1106 SECOND STREET
EUREKA, CA 95501

Bid Results

PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409

Central Avenue (4L.800) Post Mile 0.00-0.30 Shoulder Widening Project
Project Number RPL-5904(177); Contract Number 321617

Engineer’s Estimate $ 222,000.00
1.  Kernen Construction, Arcata, CA $ 259,999.84
2. RAO Construction, Inc., Cutten, CA $ 269,383.00
3.  GR Sundberg, Inc., Arcata, CA $ 285,446.00
4.  Mercer-Fraser Company, Eureka, CA $ 292,292.00
5.  Hooven & Co., Inc., McKinleyville, CA $ 308,016.00
6. Wahlund Construction, Inc., Eureka, CA $ 325,458.05
Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows:

Construction $ 259,999.84

Contingencies (5%) $ 13,000.16

Subtotal $ 273,000.00

Construction Administration (10%) $ 26,000.00

TOTAL $ 299,000.00




